
450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA 2014 <2014><EU><F9399N8>
IGNITION SYSTEM

12161

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 76330002000 IGNITION COVER 1.00

2 77330040100 IGNITION COVER GASKET 1.00

3* 77539004000 STATOR 1.00

4 83039005000 ROTOR 1.00

6 76339031000 CDI UNIT KOKUSAN 450 RALLY 11 1.00

7 77339035100M01 ADAPTER PULSER COIL 1.00

8 77339090000 SPARK PLUG 1.00

9 77039093000 SPARK PLUG NGK CR9EKB ´05 1.00

10 77334090000 BUSHING RETAINING PLATE 1.00

11 0019050106 INT TORX FLAT HEAD M5X10 10.9 2.00



13 0025050256 HH COLLAR SCREW M5X25 ISA30 2.00

14 07700240251 o-ring 24.00x2.50 Viton 1.00

15 7723000206004 FACTORY IGNITION COVER PLUG 1.00

16 59039006000 IGNITIONCOIL ''IG5128'' ONLY FOR SIX DAYS 1.00

29 0402040980 Needle roll.DIN5402 NRB 4X9.8 2.00

30 0025060206 HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 5.00

31 0025060556 HH collar screw M6x55 TX30 2.00

32 0025060456 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X45 TX30 2.00

33 0025050306 HH COLLAR SCREW M5X30 TX30 3.00

34 0025050166 HH collar screw M5x16 TX30 0.00

35 0023060123 COLLAR SCREW M6X12 TX 2.00

36 0025060166 HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 0.00
* = New part


